
 2017 Tournament Team Head Coaches

TOURNAMENT TEAM HEAD COACH PHONE EMAIL 2017 TEAM

7U Machine Pitch Nowak, Mike 450-9560 nowakmd@yahoo.com Greenville Griffins

8U Machine Pitch Dahlke, Travis 915-6887 travisdahlke@expera.com Greenville Griffins

8U Softball Gassner, Dave 205-8851 jennykohl12@yahoo.com Greenville Griffins

Gassner, Stacy 277-7001 gnobogeys10@yahoo.com

10U Softball Hart, Gary 740-6771 ghart@encapsys.com Polar Bears Red

10U Softball Kelly, Dan 378-0102 dkelly@securityluebkeroofing.com Polar Bears Black

12U Softball Pitzner, Kyle 358-7275 kpitzner@kcc.com Polar Bears Red

12U Softball Schmidt, Fran 858-9696 schmidt_fran@yahoo.com Polar Bears Black

9U Baseball Brantner, Todd 213-5376 tbrantner@new.rr.com Greenville Griffins

10U Baseball Krause, Cory 858-7340 kckrause@new.rr.com Greenville Griffins

11U Baseball Much, Dave 740-3236 dmuch22@gmail.com Greenville Griffins

12U Baseball Kuhnke, Jamie 757-9434 kuhnkej@yahoo.com Greenville Griffins

13U Baseball Banovich, Chris 339-2596 chris.banovich@marshelectronics.com Polar Bears

14U Baseball Williams, Don 257-3721 hdwil43@yahoo.com Polar Bears

14U Baseball TBD Polar Bears

15U Baseball TBD Greenville Astros


